
 

Summary Sheet                                                                                Monthly Sanitation Statistics               

Monthly Sanitation Statistics  
Calendar Year 2016 Statics                                                                            End of September 2016 
 

  
    Comments:  Yard Waste is no longer collected separately. 
 
 
   
 
 
 

          
         Commodity 

 
       Current Month 

 
  Prior Year Month 

 
    Current Year to  Date 

 
      Prior Year to Date 

Recycling (Tons) 
 
                     
            Comingled 

 
 
 
68.01 

 
 
 
57.28 

 
 
 
524.21 

 
 
0 
413.08 

Yard waste (Cubic Yards) 
 
            Yard Waste 
 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

Garbage (Tons) 
 
            Garbage 
 

 
 
396.35 

 
 
437.7 

 
 
4113.88 

 
 
2929.80 

Litter Collection ( pounds) 
 
Litter 
 
 

 
 
1491 

 
 
285 
 

 
 
14469 

 
 
1886 

   Number of Customers 4117 4142 4117 4142 

 


